## CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

## APPLICATION FOR LAYING DRAIN

Application Nº 19272 Perm	Board of Health Permit No.
	02/09/76 New Bedford, Mass., June 14, 1971
To the Mayor and City Council:	
	aid from the premises of Old Dartmouth Historical
Society s.s. William	St., 60' ± w. of Water Street
to connect with the sewer in Will the same to be laid in the street and Works.	the surface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of Public
I hereby agree to pay at the office the manner specified, in excess of the the work.	of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above work in deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the completion of
It is understood and agreed that payment of the cost of performing the be returned to me by the City Treasu	the deposit made with this application shall be applied to the e work done, and that any excess of deposit over the cost shall rer.
Witness D. Howarth	Old Dartmouth Historical Society
	Property owner 18 Johnnycake Hill
	Address O' C
	By Margeson Viemberg Co
Requires separate entrance for roof water	By Margeson Gleemberg Co  228 Hellman It new Bedford by EL alues Address
Consent	of Owner of Private Drain
To the Maron and City Council.	New Bedford, Mass., June 14, 1971
To the Mayor and City Council:	
the privilege of draining premises	
the second state of the second by the	
	ne connecting with sewer in street.
	Owner
Estimat	e and Deposit Requirement
	ee of Commissioner of Public Works, June 14, 1971
My estimate of the cost of laying	the drain described in the above application is
Assessed	
Entrance charges	Total deposit required \$164.00
	Commissioner of Public Works
	Commissioner of Public Works WA
	Certificate of Issue
	Office of City Clerk,
The above application, accompani	ed by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon
	vas issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works notified of the
same.	as issued, and the Commissioner of Lubic Works notified of the
Laid from main in street to iron pipe in prope Owner agrees to supply all necessary	rty. City Clerk



	NOTICE TO COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC WORKS	39
	Length of drain 13! Rilled 10 (1477) (1477)	
	Sewer depth 6 pipe system	4
	Surf. drain	-
	Drain Permit Nº 19272  City of New Bedford,  Office of City Clerk,  June 14, 1971	
	To Commissioner of Public Works.	
	Permission has this day been issued to	
	Old Dartmouth Historical Society 18 Johnnycake Hill	
PAID	Property owner  By Margeson Plumbing Co.  Address  228 Hillman Street	
THIS	E. L. Alves  To lay drain from the premises of Old Dartmouth Historical Society	
	s.s. William St., 60' ± w. of Water Street	
	to connect with the sewer in William Street street.	
9	Laid from main in street to iron pipe in property.  Owner agrees to supply all necessary  City Clerk, see	4
PI	Transite pipe. City Clerk.	Υ
	Requires separate entrance for sewage and roof water  Assessed (One )1) Roof Drain & One (1) Floor Drain allowed to enter	san-

## RETURN OF FOREMAN

- 2 h - 0 + Cent 20	h .
Time 3,00 C M	19 71
4	
By COST	9
COST	11 1
Labor hours @	
Josse Tavarens " 3.39	\$16.95
Joseph Alfonso 5 " 3.12	15.60
101 0001 21 1 1914 2 0.75	15.60/
1814 Dark 3 0.01	16.85
Kod Braga 5 " 3.58	\$82.90
"	202800
Stock	
1/2 b 25 (oment	.90
a loo / bs Sand	.12 /
Depoir (x3 B. I. Walker B	5 50
11 12 X3 Billis 1 Per +5:	3920
Trucking	1911
ordson 35 - 1 - HRS 106.55-	13.10
Int'1.67 1-4R, @3.00-1	3.00
omp 52 / HR @3:35-	3.35
Total Cost	148.07
Estimate-cost of laying drain 16 4	
Entrance charges	
Balance due Warren durchig	15 93
Daniele due Variation for	(3) (3)
Pieces pipe to curb	longin
curb to house 1000	
Cut at sewer 5	
Cut at curb 3	- 1
Size of pipe Cu Two S	110
Correct	
Jan Jorns	)
	Foreman